Team
WGEL
OH
LO
EMAC

Team
WGEL
IL
VPH
LO

P

OH

Team
WGEL
P

OH
EMAC
LO

Team
WGEL
E&H
OH

IL
EMAC
NE

Race 1
Total Points
25 10
213 8
107 9
256 7
Race 1
Total Points
29 10
110 9
127 8
131 7
139 6
140 5
Race 1
Total Points
42 10

108 9
120 8
127 7
145 6

Race 1

Total Points
21 10
154 9
157 8
164 7
166 6
169 5

Chingford League 2025 - 26 Season
U11 Boys Competition

Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6
Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points
21 10
186 9
207 7
204 8

U11 Girls Competition
Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points

27 10

84
126
126
126
123
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U13 Boys Competition
Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points

23 10

98

91
103
108
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U13 Girls Competition
Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6

Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points

21 10

144
132
126
144
144
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Best 5/6

20
17
16
15

Best 5/6

20
18
15
14
13
13

Best 5/6

20
17
17
14
12

Best 5/6

20
16
16
16
13
12



Team
LO
E&H
IL
WG
P
OH

Team
WGEL
IL

LO

P

OH
EMAC

Team
LO

IL

P
EMAC
E&H
WGEL

Team
WGEL
EMAC

Chingford League 2025 - 26 Season

U15 Boys Competition
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points
68 10 52 9
72 9 52 9
77 7 52 9
100 5 39 10
74 8 60 6
81 6 60 6
U15 Girls Competition
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points
34 10 31 10
68 9 51 9
93 7 56 8
81 8 60 5
94 6 58 7
95 5 59 6
U17 Boys Competition
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points
60 10 47 9
63 8 46 10
62 9 60 5
71 7 54 7
73 6 53 8
100 5 55 6
U17 Girls Competition
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points Total Points
23 10 19 10
40 9 23 9

Total

Total

Total

Total

Race 6
Points

Race 6
Points

Race 6
Points

Race 6
Points

Best 5/6

19
18
16
15
14
12

Best 5/6

20
18
15
13
13
11

Best 5/6

19
18
14
14
14
11

Best 5/6

20
18



